
Casale 12 06 22 Challenge MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 27 DE IESO M. 16:15.270
Tempo gara

1 2:03.099 12:04:03.565

2 2:02.195 12:06:05.760

3 2:01.590 12:08:07.350

4 2:01.804 12:10:09.154

5 2:02.076 12:12:11.230

6 2:00.466 12:14:11.696

7 2:02.274 12:16:13.970

8 2:01.766 12:18:15.736

 Po. 2 - # 32 TENCONI L. + 02.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.533 12:04:03.999

2 2:01.163 12:06:05.162

3 2:01.026 12:08:06.188

4 2:01.152 12:10:07.340

5 2:01.996 12:12:09.336

6 2:01.455 12:14:10.791

7 2:02.734 12:16:13.525

8 2:04.849 12:18:18.374

 Po. 3 - # 8 MONACO D. + 14.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.738 12:04:03.204

2 2:01.588 12:06:04.792

3 2:01.285 12:08:06.077

4 2:02.770 12:10:08.847

5 2:02.640 12:12:11.487

6 2:07.253 12:14:18.740

7 2:05.404 12:16:24.144

8 2:05.902 12:18:30.046

 Po. 4 - # 259 SAPIENZA D. + 22.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.020 12:04:13.486

2 2:03.511 12:06:16.997

3 2:03.051 12:08:20.048

4 2:02.787 12:10:22.835

5 2:02.738 12:12:25.573

6 2:02.921 12:14:28.494

7 2:03.918 12:16:32.412

8 2:05.785 12:18:38.197

 Po. 5 - # 57 ZUFFADA A. + 31.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.510 12:04:08.976

2 2:03.154 12:06:12.130

3 2:04.976 12:08:17.106

4 2:05.024 12:10:22.130

5 2:05.895 12:12:28.025

6 2:05.758 12:14:33.783

7 2:06.443 12:16:40.226

8 2:07.068 12:18:47.294

 Po. 6 - # 385 CORTESE F. + 33.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.013 12:04:06.479

2 2:03.867 12:06:10.346

3 2:04.682 12:08:15.028

4 2:05.236 12:10:20.264

5 2:07.294 12:12:27.558

6 2:07.777 12:14:35.335

7 2:06.219 12:16:41.554

8 2:07.428 12:18:48.982

 Po. 7 - # 813 PEZZOLATO Y. + 36.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.397 12:04:12.863

2 2:03.121 12:06:15.984

3 2:05.458 12:08:21.442

4 2:05.172 12:10:26.614

5 2:05.444 12:12:32.058

6 2:06.088 12:14:38.146

7 2:07.323 12:16:45.469

8 2:07.099 12:18:52.568

 Po. 8 - # 103 DELOGU N. + 38.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.159 12:04:09.625

2 2:04.962 12:06:14.587

3 2:05.037 12:08:19.624

4 2:05.636 12:10:25.260

5 2:06.533 12:12:31.793

6 2:08.423 12:14:40.216

7 2:07.539 12:16:47.755

8 2:06.911 12:18:54.666

 Po. 9 - # 38 GENTA C. + 41.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.662 12:04:12.128

2 2:08.339 12:06:20.467

3 2:07.562 12:08:28.029

4 2:06.126 12:10:34.155

5 2:05.625 12:12:39.780

6 2:06.099 12:14:45.879

7 2:06.336 12:16:52.215

8 2:04.895 12:18:57.110

 Po. 10 - # 7 CANEPA P. + 48.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.626 12:04:14.092

2 2:05.514 12:06:19.606

3 2:04.870 12:08:24.476

4 2:03.667 12:10:28.143

5 2:04.568 12:12:32.711

6 2:04.926 12:14:37.637

7 2:16.936 12:16:54.573

8 2:10.054 12:19:04.627

 Po. 11 - # 203 VALLI S. + 50.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.100 12:04:16.566

2 2:05.609 12:06:22.175

3 2:07.395 12:08:29.570

4 2:05.875 12:10:35.445

5 2:06.287 12:12:41.732

6 2:06.461 12:14:48.193

7 2:10.090 12:16:58.283

8 2:07.981 12:19:06.264

 Po. 12 - # 437 CARNIATO M. + 58.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.390 12:04:10.856

2 2:08.157 12:06:19.013

3 2:08.505 12:08:27.518

4 2:09.295 12:10:36.813

5 2:09.347 12:12:46.160

6 2:10.446 12:14:56.606

7 2:09.252 12:17:05.858

8 2:08.774 12:19:14.632

 Po. 13 - # 714 FIORENTINO M.+ 59.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.084 12:04:12.550

2 2:08.260 12:06:20.810

3 2:08.275 12:08:29.085

4 2:09.740 12:10:38.825

5 2:10.940 12:12:49.765

6 2:10.160 12:14:59.925

7 2:08.036 12:17:07.961

8 2:07.130 12:19:15.091

 Po. 14 - # 67 MORINO M. + 1:00.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.103 12:04:29.569

2 2:07.819 12:06:37.388

3 2:06.215 12:08:43.603

4 2:06.274 12:10:49.877

5 2:06.284 12:12:56.161

6 2:06.504 12:15:02.665

7 2:06.668 12:17:09.333

8 2:06.885 12:19:16.218

 Po. 15 - # 2 MANGOLINI E. + 1:15.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.624 12:04:18.090

2 2:07.060 12:06:25.150

3 2:09.194 12:08:34.344

4 2:10.224 12:10:44.568

5 2:14.045 12:12:58.613

6 2:09.640 12:15:08.253

7 2:11.411 12:17:19.664

8 2:11.709 12:19:31.373

 Po. 16 - # 199 ODERDA F. + 1:32.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.787 12:04:20.253

2 2:33.003 12:06:53.256

3 2:10.506 12:09:03.762

4 2:06.008 12:11:09.770

5 2:07.238 12:13:17.008

6 2:08.842 12:15:25.850

7 2:09.272 12:17:35.122

8 2:12.948 12:19:48.070

Fastest lap: 2:00.466 
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Casale 12 06 22 Challenge MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 82 BOGNI D. + 1:42.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.404 12:04:18.870

2 2:07.849 12:06:26.719

3 2:40.201 12:09:06.920

4 2:11.059 12:11:17.979

5 2:08.878 12:13:26.857

6 2:09.095 12:15:35.952

7 2:09.668 12:17:45.620

8 2:13.058 12:19:58.678

 Po. 18 - # 610 BORDINO N. + 1:53.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.531 12:04:18.997

2 2:16.650 12:06:35.647

3 2:22.398 12:08:58.045

4 2:15.774 12:11:13.819

5 2:14.803 12:13:28.622

6 2:15.139 12:15:43.761

7 2:12.500 12:17:56.261

8 2:13.365 12:20:09.626

 Po. 19 - # 118 MARCUCCI S. + 1:57.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.347 12:04:22.813

2 2:14.137 12:06:36.950

3 2:17.554 12:08:54.504

4 2:13.803 12:11:08.307

5 2:15.925 12:13:24.232

6 2:16.595 12:15:40.827

7 2:14.226 12:17:55.053

8 2:18.620 12:20:13.673

 Po. 20 - # 192 AGATI A. + 1:58.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.064 12:04:28.530

2 2:14.615 12:06:43.145

3 2:15.780 12:08:58.925

4 2:17.083 12:11:16.008

5 2:15.124 12:13:31.132

6 2:15.175 12:15:46.307

7 2:14.098 12:18:00.405

8 2:13.939 12:20:14.344

 Po. 21 - # 661 RESTELLI A. + 2:00.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.392 12:04:33.858

2 2:15.405 12:06:49.263

3 2:16.631 12:09:05.894

4 2:15.485 12:11:21.379

5 2:14.541 12:13:35.920

6 2:13.226 12:15:49.146

7 2:12.387 12:18:01.533

8 2:14.572 12:20:16.105

 Po. 22 - # 475 SAVANT ROS G.+ 2:06.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.380 12:04:19.846

2 2:13.888 12:06:33.734

3 2:29.028 12:09:02.762

4 2:14.859 12:11:17.621

5 2:14.911 12:13:32.532

6 2:15.465 12:15:47.997

7 2:16.967 12:18:04.964

8 2:17.321 12:20:22.285

 Po. 23 - # 105 FERRERO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.611 12:04:30.077

2 2:20.961 12:06:51.038

3 2:17.629 12:09:08.667

4 2:22.274 12:11:30.941

5 2:18.553 12:13:49.494

6 2:18.455 12:16:07.949

7 2:21.179 12:18:29.128

 Po. 24 - # 731 BARNINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.912 12:04:29.378

2 2:26.068 12:06:55.446

3 2:20.198 12:09:15.644

4 2:17.757 12:11:33.401

5 2:18.233 12:13:51.634

6 2:19.849 12:16:11.483

7 2:18.362 12:18:29.845

 Po. 25 - # 888 CASATI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.947 12:04:31.413

2 2:24.471 12:06:55.884

3 2:22.604 12:09:18.488

4 2:17.333 12:11:35.821

5 2:17.070 12:13:52.891

6 2:15.972 12:16:08.863

7 2:22.279 12:18:31.142

 Po. 26 - # 778 CIRAVEGNA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.785 12:04:27.251

2 2:26.875 12:06:54.126

3 2:20.430 12:09:14.556

4 2:17.631 12:11:32.187

5 2:24.824 12:13:57.011

6 2:25.144 12:16:22.155

7 2:21.185 12:18:43.340

 Po. 27 - # 822 BARNINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.368 12:04:27.834

2 2:29.690 12:06:57.524

3 2:20.003 12:09:17.527

4 2:17.379 12:11:34.906

5 2:19.414 12:13:54.320

6 2:29.150 12:16:23.470

7 2:20.537 12:18:44.007

 Po. 28 - # 999 SIMONINI M. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.528 12:04:14.994

2 3:05.822 12:07:20.816

Fastest lap: 2:00.466 
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